
EAST BUS ROUTE 2013-14

CLOCKWISE CLOCKWISE CLOCKWISE NAME COUNTER CW COUNTER CW COUNTER CW PHONE #

Normal Pickup Normal Drop 10:00 Start Pickup Normal Pickup Normal Drop 10:00 Pickup

7:25 3:58 8:40 Rodney Wentz 8:07 4:40 9:43 724-2290

7:28 4:01 8:42 Nick Hoffman 8:04 4:38 9:41 724-2898

7:31 4:02 8:44 Heather Benson 8:02 4:36 9:39 515-291-1242

7:32 4:04 8:48 Misty Cochran 8:01 4:34 9:37 505-0436

7:35 4:06 8:50 Jeremy Fink 7:58 4:32 9:34 779-2033

7:38 4:10 8:54 David Hartmann 7:55 4:27 9:29 779-5721

7:43 4:14 8:58 Elmer Goehring 7:47 4:23 9:25  770-5978

7:47 4:18 9:05 Steve Lau 7:43 4:17 9:18 779-3911

7:53 4:24 9:12 Delmont Steakhouse 7:35 4:12 9:11

Olson

Zolnowsky 491-1734

Loneman 469-5545

Gastonguay 630-2424

Miller

Bagent 330-280-7211

Roberts 402-992-1999

7:59 4:30 9:20 Tad Kaufman 7:29 4:03 9:03 779-3771

8:03 4:35 9:25 Corey Whitney 7:25 3:54 8:54 724-2350

8:07 3:48 9:38 Jerry Leonard 8:14 3:47 8:48 724-2130

8:08 3:46 9:40 Ron Jelsma 8:13 3:44 8:45 724-2466

8:10 3:45 9:42 Kevin Werkmeister 8:12 3:41 9:43 724-2477

Mr. Glanzer home: 724-2880 cell 770-6450 Mr. Hornstra home: 724-2249 cell 770-0171

Mr. Holderby home: 724-2820 cell 770-3427 Mr. Weber home 724-2868 cell 630-0609


